
Darlington Activity Centre Dec 2024 – Jan 2025 Vacation Care Program 

 Monday 16th Dec Tuesday 17th Dec Wednesday 18th Dec Thursday 19th Dec Friday 20th Dec 
Dec 16 - 20  

 
 
 
 

After school care 

 
 
 
 
 

After school care 

 
 
 
 
 

Last day of school  
for 2024 

Christmas Craft 
 

Make a Christmas shirt, 
choose a design to iron on 
to your own t-shirt to keep! 

 
Decorate your own 

Christmas bauble for your 
tree. 

 
 
 
 

Movie Day 
 

To wind down the year we 
are going to have a chill 

day, watching some 
Christmas classics and 
doing Christmas craft! 

You can wear your 
Christmas PJs today! 

We’ll make Christmas 
jelly to eat for afternoon 

tea. 

 
 
 

Annual Service Closure 
 
 

Dec 21st 2024 – Jan 12th 2025 
 
 
 
 
 
 Monday 13th Jan Tuesday 14th Jan Wednesday 15th Jan Thursday 16th Jan Friday 18th Jan 
Jan 13 – 17 Water Play Day 

 
Bring your swimmers, 

rashie and towels today 
as we engage in a range 

of water play games!! 
 

We will even have a go at 
painting with ice!! 

 
 
 

Art Day 
 

Today we will learn about 
Pablo Picasso and try out 

some Picasso style art. 
 

Wear some old clothes, 
we will be painting and it 

could get messy!! 
 

Pirates & Princesses Day 
 

Come dressed as a 
princess or a pirate today!  

 
We will do princess and 

pirate style craft, play some 
pirate themed games and 
get some glitter tattoos! 

 
 
 

Wooden Craft Day 
 

Today we will be creating 
with paddle pop sticks & 

wooden pegs! See what you 
can make using simple 

materials. 
You will also get a wooden 
craft item to decorate and 

take home with you! 
 
 
 

Electronic Games Day 
 

You can bring your own 
electronic game/device 

today. There will be 
electronic themed games 

and crafts to enjoy as 
well as some active 

games throughout the 
day. 

 
 



 Monday 20th Jan Tuesday 21st Jan Wednesday 22nd Jan Thursday 23rd Jan Friday 24th Jan 
Jan 20 – 24 
2025 

Superhero Day 
 

Come dressed as your 
favourite superhero.  

 
Today we will do 

superhero crafts, play 
superhero games and try 

some superhero yoga! 
 

 

Cooking Day 
 
Come today and decorate 

your own apron!  
 

We will explore pasta art 
and make pancakes for 

afternoon tea!! 
 

We will set up our own 
pizza play shop as well! 

 

Wheeled Toy Day 
 

Bring your bike, scooter, 
skateboard and helmet 

today and enjoy time 
riding!!  

We will make some wheel 
themed crafts and non-
riders and enjoy chalk art! 
 

 

Water Play Day 
 

Bring your swimmers, 
rashie and towels today as 

we engage in a range of 
water play games!! 

 
We will test out the best 
way to make your own 

water bomb! 
 

 

Disney Day 
 

You can come dressed as 
your favourite Disney 

character today! 
We will create some 

awesome “Frozen” glitter 
art, test your knowledge 
with Disney trivia and we 

will choose a movie to 
watch in the afternoon. 

 
 Monday 27th Jan Tuesday 28th Jan Wednesday 29th Jan Thursday 30th Jan Friday 31st Jan 
Jan 27 – 31 
2025 

 
 
 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY 
 

AUSTRALIA DAY 
OBSERVANCE 

Mindfulness Day 
 

We will learn about what 
mindfulness is and test a 

range of mindfulness 
activities. 

We will make some bath 
bombs and bath salts to 

take home! 

Water Play Day 
 

Bring your swimmers, 
rashie and towels today as 

we engage in a range of 
water play games!! We will 

see who is the best at 
playing hopscotch without 

spilling any water!! 
We will have ice blocks at 

afternoon tea. 
 

Art Day 
 

Today is all about water 
colours! 

We will do water colour 
painting with our paint 

palettes and will also draw 
with water colour pencils 
and learn how to turn the 

pencil drawings into water 
colours! 

Wheeled Toy Day 
 

Bring your bike, scooter, 
skateboard and helmet 

today and enjoy time 
riding!! 

We will experiment with 
different ways to paint 
with wheels and make 

fairy bread for afternoon 
tea! 

 
 Monday 3rd Feb Tuesday 4th Feb  Wednesday 5th Feb Thursday 6th Feb Friday 7th Feb 
Feb 3 – 5 
2025 

Bead Day 
 

Today is about beads!! 
We will learn how to 

make beads out of paper 
that you can use to make 
a bracelet, you can make 

your own hama bead 
designs and make your 

own necklace with 
polymer beads! 

We will have ice blocks at 
afternoon tea! 

Lapstone Excursion 
 

Today we head out of the 
city, to visit our service at 
Lapstone. We will enjoy a 

range of fun activities 
including an inflatable 

Whack A Mole! This 
excursion is for our 2025 

Yr 1 – Yr 6 children, 
preschool and kindy 

children are not able to 
attend this excursion. 

Movie Day 
 

Come and enjoy our last 
day before school starts 
with a chilled movie day. 

 
We will watch some of our 
favourite movies and enjoy 
a sausage sizzle for lunch! 

 
 

 

 
 

Term 1 
 

After school care 

 
 

Term 1  
 

After school care 
 

 


